
 

 

 

 

EX-STUDENTS - 2018 EVENTS CALENDAR   

      As of 12 September 2018 

Monday 26 February Ex -Students Association Meeting 7:00pm – 9:00pm 
 

Saturday 10 March Loreto Open Day 11:00am – 3:00pm 
 

Tuesday 13 March Parents & Ex-Students’ Spirituality Evening 7:00pm – 9:00 pm 
 

Thursday 22 March Reconnecting Evening  7:00pm – 9:00pm 
 

Sunday 24 March Canberra Loreto Ex-Students’ Lunch & AGM 11:00 am 
 

Wednesday 28  March Music Festival 7:00 pm 
 

Monday 7 May Ex-Student/Current Parent Morning Tea 8:00am – 9:30am 
 

Tuesday 8 May Ex-Students Association Meeting 7:00 – 9:00pm 
 

Friday 18 May -  
Sunday 20 May  

Loreto Federation All Day 

Tuesday 22 May Golden Jubilarians  - Loreto Lunch & Lyrics 12:00 – 2.30pm 
 

Tuesday 22 May Parents  & Ex-Students’ Spirituality Evening 7:00pm – 9:00pm 
 

Tuesday 24 July Ex-Students Association Meeting 7:00pm – 9:00pm 

Wednesday 22 Aug Parents  & Ex-Students’ Spirituality Evening 7:00pm – 9:00pm 
 

Monday 3 Sept Year 12 & Ex Students’ Morning Tea 10:15am – 10:45am 
 

Tuesday 11 September Ex-Students Association Meeting 7:00pm – 9:00pm 

Wednesday 24 Oct Mary Ward Justice Forum 7:00pm – 9:00pm 
 

Tuesday 13 Nov Ex-Students Christmas Eucharist & Luncheon 
(Pre 1979) 

11:30am – 2:30pm 

Wednesday 14 November Women of Influence 6:30 – 8:30pm 
 

Wednesday 21 Nov Parents & Ex-Students’ Spirituality Evening 7:00pm – 9:00pm 
 

Saturday 3 November Shop & Save Bus Tour 
 

8:00am – 5.30pm 

Sunday 2 December Ex-Students Association AGM 2:00pm – 4:00pm 


